Name: Vincent S. Baleda

FIRST SEMESTER GPA - 1.14 = 94.85
SECOND SEMESTER GPA - 1.34 = 92.21
GPA FOR FIRST YEAR - 1.24 = 93.53
(Not included the NSTP-CWTS and Institutional Orientation for com)

STUDENT INFORMATION

Student
Number

202413783

Student

Name Course
VINCENT BACHELOR OF
SEDILLA SCIENCE IN
BALEDA BUSINESS

ADMINISTRATION

STUDENT CHECKLIST

FIRST YEAR FIRST SEMESTER

Course

Code

GNEDOS

GMNED11

FITT1

NSTP1

GMNEDO3

CVsSU101

GMEDO4

GNEDO7

BMGT21

Course Description

PURPOSIVE
COMMUNICATION

KONTEKSTWALISADONG
KOMUNMNIKASYON SA
FILIPINO

MOVEMENT
ENHANCEMENT

NATIOMNAL SERVICE
TRAINING PROGRAM 1

MATHEMATICS IN THE
MODERN WORLD

INSTITUTIONAL
ORIENTATION

MGA BABASAHIN
HINGGIL SA
KASAYSAYAN NG
PILIPINAS

THE CONTEMPORARY
WORLD

BASIC
MICROECONOMICS

Lecture
Units

3.00

3.00

Lab
Units

Pre- SY/Sem

requisites Taken

0.00

0.00

Instructor

Credit
Units

0.00

0.00

Final
Grade

1.25

1.25

1.5

1.25

Makeup
Grade



FIRST YEAR SECOND SEMESTER

Course
Code

NSTP2

FITT2

BMGT24

BMGT23

GNEDO2

GNEDOL

GNEDO8

BMGT22

Course
Description

NATIONAL
SERVICE
TRAINING
PROGRAM 2

FITNESS
EXERCISES

BUSINESS LAW
(OBLIGATIONS
AND CONTRACT)

HUMAN
RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

ETHICS

ARTS
APPRECIATION

UNDERSTANDING
THE SELF

QUANTITATIVE
TECHNIQUES IN
BUSINESS

Lecture
Units

3.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Lab
Units

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Pre-
requisites

NSTP1

FITT1/
ALAN1

SY/Sem
Taken

2024-
2025
SECOND

2024-
2025
SECOND

2024-
2025
SECOND

2024-
2025
SECOND

2024-
2025
SECOND

2024-
2025
SECOND

2024-
2025
SECOND

2024-
2025
SECOND

Instructor

LOPEZV.R.

AMOROSO.I.R,

DIOLA.J.B.

DELACRUZ.E.D.

DELACRUZ.L.J.

HINGADA.J.C.

HERNANDEZ.R.M.

PANGGAROTAN.E.T.

Credit
Units

3.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Final
Grade

1.00

1.00

2.25

1.25

1.25

1.50

1.00

1.00

Makeup
Grade



