

Name: Vincent S. Baleda

FIRST SEMESTER GPA - **1.14 = 94.85**

SECOND SEMESTER GPA - **1.34 = 92.21**

GPA FOR FIRST YEAR - **1.24 = 93.53**

(Not included the NSTP-CWTS and Institutional Orientation for com)

STUDENT INFORMATION

Student Number	Student Name	Course
202413783	VINCENT SEDILLA BALEDA	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

STUDENT CHECKLIST

FIRST YEAR FIRST SEMESTER

Course Code	Course Description	Lecture Units	Lab Units	Pre-requisites	SY/Sem Taken	Instructor	Credit Units	Final Grade	Makeup Grade
GNED05	PURPOSIVE COMMUNICATION	3.00	0.00				0.00	1	-
GNED11	KONTEKSTWALISADONG KOMUNIKASYON SA FILIPINO	3.00	0.00				0.00	1	-
FITT1	MOVEMENT ENHANCEMENT	2.00	0.00				0.00	1.25	-
NSTP1	NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 1	3.00	0.00				0.00	1.25	-
GNED03	MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD	3.00	0.00				0.00	1.5	-
CVSU101	INSTITUTIONAL ORIENTATION	1.00	0.00				0.00	S	-
GNED04	MGA BABASAHIN HINGGIL SA KASAYSAYAN NG PILIPINAS	3.00	0.00				0.00	1	-
GNED07	THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD	3.00	0.00				0.00	1.25	-
BMGT21	BASIC MICROECONOMICS	3.00	0.00				0.00	1	-

FIRST YEAR SECOND SEMESTER

Course Code	Course Description	Lecture Units	Lab Units	Pre-requisites	SY/Sem Taken	Instructor	Credit Units	Final Grade	Makeup Grade
NSTP2	NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 2	3.00	0.00	NSTP1	2024-2025 SECOND	LOPEZ.V.R.	3.00	1.00	-
FITT2	FITNESS EXERCISES	2.00	0.00	FITT1 / ALAN1	2024-2025 SECOND	AMOROSO.I.R.	2.00	1.00	-
BMGT24	BUSINESS LAW (OBLIGATIONS AND CONTRACT)	3.00	0.00		2024-2025 SECOND	DIOLA.J.B.	3.00	2.25	-
BMGT23	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3.00	0.00		2024-2025 SECOND	DELACRUZ.E.D.	3.00	1.25	-
GNED02	ETHICS	3.00	0.00		2024-2025 SECOND	DELACRUZ.L.J.	3.00	1.25	-
GNED01	ARTS APPRECIATION	3.00	0.00		2024-2025 SECOND	HINGADA.J.C.	3.00	1.50	-
GNED08	UNDERSTANDING THE SELF	3.00	0.00		2024-2025 SECOND	HERNANDEZ.R.M.	3.00	1.00	-
BMGT22	QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES IN BUSINESS	3.00	0.00		2024-2025 SECOND	PANGGAROTAN.E.T.	3.00	1.00	-